Park Reservation Fee Schedule:

Number of Guests | Fee+Refundable |Resident
Deposit Fee+Refundable Deposit
Up to 250 $400+%$200 $350+%$175
Up to 125 $300+$150 $250+%$125
Up to 50 $200+$100 $150+$75

General Liability Insurance covering bodily Injury, property damage is
required for all events.

There will be an additional fee of 25% of the reservation fee, if alcohol
will be consumed at the event. If alcohol will be consumed, Liquor
Liability insurance is required in addition to the general liability policy.

Kari@503-873-5435, clerk@scottsmills.org




